

TABULATION OF BIDS

BRASHEAR

Asphalt and Concrete Repairs - General - 049-126-31

Opened: 1/8/2019

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID		BOND
Tedesco - Plumbing Mele & Mele	\$880,275.00	\$1,047,775	10%
Baiano Construction	\$850,797.48	\$919,316.23	10%
Jet Jack, Inc			
Golon	\$1,233,150.00	\$1,351,025.00	10%
Gurtner Construction			
DeFrank Development			
Gary Metzinger Cement Cont.			
Pugliano Construction	\$770,112.72	\$855,040.47	10%
INDEPENDENT ENTERPRISES	\$711,985.00	\$765,110.00	10%
A. FOLINO CONSTRUCTION	\$726,082.00	\$832,832.00	10%

[illegible]

Opened: 1/8/2019

TABULATION OF BIDS

Phillips - Air Conditioning - Mechanical - MS19-106-33

Opened: 1/8/2019

[illegible]

